exclusions and bases of valuation stated herein and should not be read in isolation. 

Address The Roebuck, 84 Ashmole Street, London, SW8 1NE 

Property Type Ground Floor – Public House 
Upper Part – Non Self-Contained Residential 

Market Rent Entire Building  
 £58,000 pa  

Market Value 

£1,350,000 
(One Million, Three Hundred & Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

Building 
Reinstatement 

£910,000 
(Nine Hundred & Ten Thousand Pounds) 

Liquidity Disposal Period:  4-6 months  
Lettings:  6-9 months 

1. Instructions 

Instructions 1.1 We refer to your instruction letter received 02/08/2018 and to our subsequent acceptance 

thereof, to provide a valuation report on The Roebuck, 84 Ashmole Street, London, SW8

[...]

Market Value 7.7 We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest in the property, with 
full vacant possession, in the condition found at the time of our inspection as at the assumed 
date of valuation, is fairly reflected in the sum of: 

£1,350,000 

(One Million, Three Hundred & Fifty Thousand Pounds). 

Market Rent 
(Retail) 

7.8 We are of the opinion that the Market Rent for the property, if let on standard commercial 
lease terms (year FRI lease, with option to break in year), as at the date of valuation is: 

£58,000 per annum 

Building 
Reinstatement 

7.9 We would recommend that the property be insured for a minimum sum of: 

£910,000 

(Nine Hundred & Ten Thousand Pounds). 

Suitability 
for Lending 

7.10 Subject to the comments in this report we consider the property offers good security for 
loan purposes. 

Lenders 
Action Points 

7.11 • We are not legal advisors and as with all legal documentation the lenders legal advisors